
Pilates 
12:00pm
Flex Studio

March Madness
Woman’s Championship
3:00pm
Media Room

March Madness
Men’s Championship
7:00pm
Media Room

Pilates
7:00am
Flex Studio

Pilates 
12:00pm
Flex Studio

Mets vs Nationals
1:30pm
Media Room

Yankees vs
Giants
4:00pm
Media Room

Easter

Pilates 
12:00pm
Flex Studio

22Pilates
7:00am
Flex Studio

Earth Day

11Yoga
7:00pm
Flex Studio

17 Yoga
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Cardio Kickboxing 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Cardio Kickboxing 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Cocktail Class (RSVP)
7:00pm
Sky Lounge

13 First Day Of Passover

Pilates
12:00pm
Flex Studio

23

Cardio Kickboxing 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Sunday Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6

20

27

7
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21

28

8
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29

16

24

10

25

18

12

19

26

#HubBKApril 2025
Wednesday

*Light Refreshments will be served

Pilates
7:00am
Flex Studio

9

30Movie Night:
Dog Man
7:00pm
Media Room

Cardio Kickboxing 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Pilates
7:00am
Flex Studio

Movie Night: 
A Complete Unknown
7:00pm
Media Room

4Yoga
7:00pm
Flex Studio

Cardio Kickboxing 
7:00pm
Flex Studio

1 3 52April Birthday
Cupcakes*
7:00pm
Club 333 Lounge

National Pet Day:
Pup Cups
6:00pm
Dog Park

Kids Easter Egg Hunt
12:00pm
Oasis

National Pretzel Day*
6:00pm
Club 333 Lounge

March Madness:
Men’s Final 4 
6:00pm
Media Room

Paint & Sip (RSVP)
7:00pm - 9:00pm
Den

Yoga
7:00pm
Flex Studio


