

April 2025



Sunday	Mond	ay Tı	ıesday	W	ednesday	Τŀ	nursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	April Birthday Cupcakes* 7:00pm Club 333 Lounge	2	Cardio Kickboxing 7:00pm Flex Studio	3	Yoga 7:00pm Flex Studio	4	5 March Madness: Men's Final 4 6:00pm Media Room
6 Pilates 12:00pm Flex Studio March Madness Woman's Championsh 3:00pm Media Room	Me 7:00 Med nip Pila 7:00	rch Madness 8 n's Championship Opm dia Room ates Oam x Studio		9	Cardio Kickboxing 7:00pm Flex Studio	10) Yoga 7:00pm Flex Studio	11 National Pet Day: Pup Cups 6:00pm Dog Park	12 Yankees vs Giants 4:00pm Media Room
Pilates 12:00pm Flex Studio	7:00 Flex		Movie Night: A Complete Unknown 7:00pm Media Room	16	Cardio Kickboxing 7:00pm Flex Studio	17	7 Yoga 7:00pm Flex Studio	18	19 Kids Easter Egg Hunt 12:00pm Oasis
20 Easter HAPPY Pilates 12:00pm EASTER Flex Studio	21 Pila 7:00 Flex	otes 22 Dam c Studio	Earth Day	23	Cardio Kickboxing 7:00pm Flex Studio Cocktail Class (RSVP) 7:00pm Sky Lounge	24	Paint & Sip (RSVP) 7:00pm - 9:00pm Den Yoga 7:00pm Flex Studio	25	26 National Pretzel Day* 6:00pm Club 333 Lounge
27 Pilates 12:00pm Flex Studio Mets vs Nationals 1:30pm Media Room			Movie Night: Dog Man 7:00pm Media Room	30	Cardio Kickboxing 7:00pm Flex Studio				